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Precincts

Note: Boston Tea Party (BTP) registered as a party with the State of Florida on July 28, 2008. BTP had no registered voters at the time of book closing.



0

0

23

6

3

9

0

7

4

9

9

33

12

5

0

8

2

63

1

2

1

0

0

7

0

2

0

356

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

6

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

10

1

4

2

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

3

0

0

0

93

21

2

71

2

0

9

1

34

31

13

39

193

60

5

10

10

12

15

8

2

0

0

0

5

0

2

3

983

39,585

10,400

24,730

14,670

4,913

19,818

1,857

114,069

32,126

162,864

49,714

121,154

53,178

5,465

13,902

46,999

48,794

19,739

27,245

7,650

1,425

628

386

66,967

1,386

4,303

1,160

1,960,073

199,480

47,143

205,719

98,532

45,202

123,718

18,191

538,390

135,380

796,035

282,901

620,602

315,088

44,631

103,039

250,249

240,410

126,882

147,600

57,795

24,152

12,815

7,070

309,262

17,896

35,186

15,459

10,618,519

TotalNPAVETUNITLPSPA



13
8
8

12
23
46
25

361
8

54
25
15

5
102
171
165

20
8

11
136

33
151

52
21
52
18

262
110
749
154
371
166

55
41

157
126

46
80
43
16
14
11

179
12
33
18WAS

WAL
WAK
VOL
UNI
TAY
SUW
SUM
STL
STJ
SEM
SAR
SAN
PUT
POL
PIN
PAS
PAL
OSC
ORA
OKE
OKA
NAS
MRT
MRN
MON
MAN
MAD
LIB
LEV
LEO
LEE
LAK
LAF
JEF
JAC
IND
HOL
HIL
HIG
HER
HEN
HAR
HAM
GUL
GLA

Precincts


